:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10379681

Nov 12, 2024 - 03:02 (UTC)

In epoch 324,365 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1538737 - 0.019357203 ETH®
64.56 USD

2 1538738 - 0.019357209 ETH®
64.56 USD

3 1538739 - 0.019382072 ETH®
64.65 USD

4 1538740 - 0.065538735 ETH®
218.61 USD

S 1538741 - 0.019368400 ETH®
64.60 USD

6 1538742 - 0.019377542 ETH&®
64.63 USD

7 1538743 - 0.019324175 ETH®
64.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10379681
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/324365
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538737
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538738
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538739
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538740
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538741
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538742
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538743

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1538744

1538745

1538746

1538747

1538748

1538749

1538750

1538751

1538752

Validator Id

954409

Amount

- 0.019359641
64.57 USD

- 0.019366545
64.59 USD

- 0.019355034
64.56 USD

- 0.019389240
64.67 USD

- 0.019366623
64.59 USD

- 0.019373315
64.62 USD

- 0.019368750
64.60 USD

- 0.019356304
64.56 USD

- 0.019375768
64.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.045606556
152.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538744
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538745
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538746
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538747
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538748
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538749
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538750
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538751
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1538752
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/954409

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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